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BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended February 21, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

March 1, 1968 

ip 

Amount oi borrowings 
- Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
-All banks in group 

* Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

-atonies with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
--Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
- past 13 weeks: 

Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 
Number of banks 

4. 
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Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands 

New 
York 

Chicago 

145 
5 
12 

2,221 
4,895 

8 
2 
10 

37 
1,195 

6.5 
3.0 

10 
1 

22.6 
0.7 

6 
1 

Total 

168 
28 

164 

2,580 
10,156 

6.5 
1.7 

43 
3 

1 
0.6 
1 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago 

St. 
Louis 

21 1 1 24 16 57 6 

2 1 1 1 2 3 2 

5 3 6 16 15 21 15 15 

348 142 47 78 136 305 97 

485 193 627 1,167 776 712 963 481 

6.1 1.0 1.8 31.1 12.0 18.6 6 

4.3 - - 0.2 0.1 3.1 2.2 5.9 1 
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Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

233 

11 
6 
21 

177 
463 

17 

693 

29 
10 
22 

1,250 
3,364 

6.3 

2.4 

2.3 
0.9 

1 
2.0 
1 

not add to totals because of rounding. 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




