L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended February 21, 1968

(Dellar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	(Dollar amounts	in million	ns - ave	erages o	of daily	rigures)					
	Reserve City Banks	Other December City Roples										
of the A Street	in City of			New	Phila-	Cleve-	Rich-			St		
	1	Total	Roston					Atlanta	Chicago	7		

The state of the s		ar amounts	in million	ns - ave	rages	or daily	rigures		014	Daml					
- Carlotte Control of the Control of	Reserve C	ity Banks			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	т	T		rve City	Danks		T	T	T	San
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group	in City of			_	New		Cleve-	Rich-	A + 1 + -	Chionco	St.	5		Dalla	s Fran-
	New York	Chicago	Total	Boston		delphia		mond		Chicago	Louis	apolis		Dallas	cisco
- Reserve	145	8	168	21		1	1	24	16	57	6		11		29
Amount of borrowings	5	2	28	2		1	1	1	2	3	2		6	17	10 22
Number of banks indebted	12	10	164	5	3	6	16	15	21	15	15	8	21	17	22
Total number of banks in group															
Required reserves (previous period):	2 221	37	2,580	348		142	47	78	136	305	97		177		1,250
Berrowing banks	2,221	1,195	10,156	485	193	627	1,167	776	712	963	481	233	463	693	3,364
All banks in group	4,093	1,175	10,250												
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:		(6.1	. 14	1.0	1.8	31.1	12.0	18.6	6.7	7 a.a	6.	3	2.3
Berrowing banks	6.5	22.6	6.5	4.3		0.2	0.1		2.2	5.9	1.2		2.	4	0.9
All banks in group	3.0	0.7	1./	4.5		0.2									
•				1											
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more													•		
of required reserves:	10	6	43					24	16				3		
-Amount of pollowings	1	1	3					1	1			÷	Ţ		
Number of banks	_														
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of															
- past 13 weeks:			1					~-		1			,		
Amount of borrowings (current	\$		0.6							2.0					
Ratio to total borrowings period)	%		1							1					
Number of banks			1												
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during											1				
All of past 13 weeks			2							1	1		1		6
10 - 12 weeks			7				6	7	4	7	5	2	10 10		11
7 - 9 weeks	11	4	68	3	3	2	10	, 8	17	7	9	6	10	9	5
1 - 6 weeks	1	6	87	2		4	10								
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks			Dod Dod		w not	add to to	ntals be	cause o	of round	ing.					

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.